GJY)=VF RIS 1 TEHBA —T U EFEEZKRR2025 N6HUT - 12U T

® 3131709

3217137
3131534
3130773
3423254
3216562
3131620
3217308
3423243
3132016
3315454
3131622
3217502
3217081
3423270
3217204
3422901

3703967
3131412
3131571
3130662
3217398
3130779
3130321
3131013
3130590
3605272
3131820

® 3131632
®@ 3129724

3130834
3130978
3216773
3130636
3130948
3131681
3422678
3422927

3130836
3422665
3704032
3217688
3131312
3130500
3131532

3605283
3131008
3216814
3131805
3216831
3129643
3423772
3217123
3217010
3131317
3315069

® 3216010

AR
Bye
R AE
w0 gEtE
T &KX
BE BT
REX
AR X
N R
HH EE
BHEKE/ N
ERK 2z
=5 BE
M ik
iTER BERER
0O &3t
LA SFREA
NI AES
Bye
&% Bt
SR 153
MR I8 E
e RE
HH ER
HLEE
AR —i
E#M RAH
XH HA
fRIR EXER
R AKX
Bye
B RE
IAE R
Bye
HHE AR
Bl [5HE
Fik T
LE P
B BE
PN 1)
£/ 1
IR
Bye
E P NG
St Ehn
=
1Tl P+ 371
SN
EGE!
RBI Az
Bye
FHE =t
=iERE
ek EX
&) B 72
B Fil
HRE—E
UE I 7
AT UL
EHHEK
i i
B 2
Bye
JKE A

(

(

(

(
(
(
(
(

(
(

(

(

(
(
(
(
(

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

(

TYER 1=75T=X

BERT=RI 5 THEE
ICHIKATSU TENNIS ACADEMY
BHRAEA VA —F2aFLT=RALY D
TCRHFEIF7I—
FAFEPER
RKEEYFSLT=ZRYSTEHEB
LY RTFZRRY—)L
ALWAYS TENNIS SCHOOL
HBEAEASA VA —F T aFLTFZRALY D
GEN TENNIS ACADEMY
RKEEY FSIULTFZRISTHE
HEHAHA—VTZRF—L
HEO—>T=RY 35T
I)|Jzx
Team YUKA
TJY=VFZRTS5H

ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY
F585 CREHRR
B 1=F7T=RAT7HTE—
HHSA=TF=RATATI—
FEIRSSC
VIP TENNIS ACADEMY
TAI Zenpukuji Tennis Academy
ABATZARFHTEI—
RBH F—LT=ZRRY—L
NT=R9 57T
BIE R BBRIE PR

REFRBTHTI—
BEHARA VA —F2aFILT=RALY D

EUNR—YT=ZRAA—TV
BRCL1=F7FZRT7HTE—
FERSSC
AT RARREE
EvJKT=R
ZHPEPFER
ALWAYS TENNIS SCHOOL
JV—2T=RTF5Y

REFRWTHTEI—
FYUVRARTFZATHTEI—
ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY
P a— T REMER
T AV RTRT—UENF
BERAESA VE—F2aFLTF=RALYD
ITM ACADEMY

KOTFZRAF7HTE—
IF585 CERR
FERSSC
Bt 2 th A%
T7—4—X FIITA
METEA V8 —F 23 FLTZRALY D
BARPER
FERSSC
FERSSC
HAFREMILEEFR
BEET=_RYFT

FEESSC

1R 2R
) #0

jj“‘

[16LLT B

&0

QF

WF

WF

SF

) AR
) w.o

%

) HE
w.o

i

60

ERKR

) ek
60

E

) et

7

62

B

W.0

ERR

WF

64

) 7=
W.0

2

) NI

p

62

M

j;
e

) 5F

o [<H
HE

62

pge:

63

M

) it

)

E[# =
o|k o

76(2)

Eins

) Not
Plaved

W.0

i

62

M

W.0

61

o |B
ik

Plaved

Pk

Plaved

Pk

= | b
o

t

o |BF
it

60

ik

¥

W.0

75

St

W.0

ik

ik

61

k3
62

:

) ELil

62

FHE

AT

@
o

62

W.0

FHE

AE

bRk

e
W.0

.

61

JKE

62

JKE

JKE

60

JKE

TT

62

60

M

64

JKE

63

FLUTILR] FE(A~BTA YY)
F

All

B3



J—=oF 2 RTSH D2 —TEHHBFI—ToHFZRE2025 T16HUT - 2FUTI [6BMUT BFL UV ILR] F#(c~DTO VYY)
F

1R 2R QF SF
65 ® 3507414 " EBE ( MATRIET A7 H T — ) :' o
66 Bye ®
67 3131097 ERER ( ABAT=RT AT I— ) = | ©
68 3315777 KE R ( FEVI—RWINTFZRATHTEI— ) €0 n
69 3132105 BAREE ( ARCAZFTFRATHATFEI— ) 597 s
70 3422621 BRI mAK ( FY—VF=RTI5Y )= WO g
71 3216869 L BT ( YVELSEFIU—FFZRRI—IL ) :' | %
72 3130708 =EE ( REBEB RF—LTZRARI—IL ) 62 B
73 3217240 FAT FIAER ( KEIST—F=RH—F> ) :' Al w0
74 3216982 EREZH ( val ) €0 X
75 Bye 2 75
76 3804438 R X ( AN R B AR ) :I A
77 3130627 bk ==Y 53 ( BAKZM EIA R ) N 6
78 3704029 R mst ( HWFZRHS5T ) :l Wo I g
79 3131882 K EERE ( SLHh R TR ) s 64
80 3423504 CEERE ( BARPEE ) & L
81 3130271 WE M ( mRERHTHTE— ) w.o
82 3131031 Ak ml+ (BEAEAYE—FYIFAT=ZALYY ) Nt | gy
83 Bye we | W.0
84 3315722 B2EHX ( SYSTZRH 5T ) :l =2
85 3423355 EEE ( ALWAYS TENNIS SCHOOL ) ER 62
86 3130877 NiFt &3 (BBARSYE—FaFILT=AALY D ):l 60 BB
87 3132038 K B#E ( ITM ACADEMY ) ] wa | %
88 3216949 AHEEX ( LZYIRATFZARYI—)L ) w.o
89 3132106 HERE FIE ( BRTZ=RY37 ) TR ot
90 3217068 T& KR ( FERSSC ) 60 T8
91 3131476 =¥ EXER ( TAI Zenpukuji Tennis Academy ) =15 62
92 3421969 Rk A ( STMT =R /83— iR ) 764) T
93 3217288 AR B ( Team YUKA ) =mm 63
94 3422832 =8 K ( rBTF=RXH95T ) R
95 Bye ] mE 61
96 @ 3130655 = (5 ( REAGT-RI57T )
97 @ 3422898 EK 155 ( GJY—oFZRTS5H ) EE
98 Bye EE
99 3423538 BE @K ( NSKS1=F 55T )1 as | %
100 3423741 AL HRE ( 5HTF=R9357 ) 64 EE
101 3217072 M@ w—0Y FEESSC ) mE 6
102 3315272 e RE ( FILR—LFZRRF— )= WO
103 3216711 S #EE ( L=y Y RFZRRI—IL )] s | %
104 3129534 s KiE ( A= PEFRRS2ZFFZRATHFI— ) 62 EE
105 3423549 BRE #5h ( ALWAYS TENNIS SCHOOL ) EBE w.o
106 3131657 e E2—F ( HEETA ) :I 60 BE
107 Bye ] =m w.o
108 3131888 HHIEE ( BB 17 FZAT7HTE— ) BE
109 3130454 e #X ( BIAYEF7Saz=FATPF—L ) :I Be 62
110 3130203 Ll T ( REH F—LT=ZAXY—)L ) WO | ne
111 3130521 BEFR ( BEAEAYE—FYaFLT=ZRHLYY )4 Fme 63
112 3315109 A EZE ( FHIEST_AMEE 42— ) w.o BE .
113 3131005 g k= ( REFRBTRAT7HTI— ) g &4
114 3131043 TR EAN ( REC Waseda Club Tennis Academy ) w.o W
115 Bye ma | 63
116 3422613 IR E A ( HFEO—VT=R957T ) :l W
117 3131514 no & ( BARACAZFTFZRFATEI— ) &8 62
118 3131435 =S EM ( FHET hEEAR ) s IR
119 3130450 = 5 ( ITM ACADEMY ) ] Ty 7
120 3422889 BRiR EH ( STY—VFZRTSH ) w.o W
121 3131800 [T ( FILFRPEE ) ] pren 62
122 3131861 iHE ( BRA KB BRA R ) 62 i
123 3423536 SH 18R ( BARPER ) = 64
124 3422582 B8 5A ( BARET=XY57 ) 60 R
125 3217002 EAMBRE ( Team YUKA ) :I AR 62
126 3423728 N k2 ( T ) 1|8 TR AR ) e
127 Bye w.o

128 3217334 t 8 XIE ( KPI ACADEMY



